
Event Number 25-003 Addendum 2
Event Title Police/Security Equipment, Supplies and Related Services

Event Term Award through June 19, 2026
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)

Awarded Supplier City State Contact/Phone Awarded
AED Professionals Palatine IL Alexander Le/847-202-3233

alexander@aedprofessionals.com
www.aedprofessionals.com

Safety and First Aid Supplies/
Uniforms and Personal Protective 
Equipment

Avive Solutions Inc. Brisbane CA Austin Miller/(800)489-4428contracts@avive.life
www.avive.life 

AED's
BobTack LLC Dickinson TX Kyle Tackaberry/ (409) 744-8225

KYLE@BOBTACK.COM
www.bobtack.com AED's

Building Reports, Inc Suwanee GA Todd Hansen/770-495-1993 x346 Reports

Discount Two-Way Radio Corp Compton CA Stoyan Varbanov/310-224-5100 Law Enforcement Equipment
Dream Ranch Office Supplies (Dream Ranch 
LLC)

Krum TX Sheri DeWet/(940)591-6565
sheri@dreamranchtx.com
www.dreamranchofficesupplies.com

Office Supplies
G T Distributors, Inc. Austin TX David Curtis/(512)451-8298

txbids@gtdist.com
www.gtdist.com

Uniforms &PPE                      Safety 
& First aid

Joe Myers Ford Fleet & Commercial (Joe Myers 
Ford II, L.P.)

Houston TX Cecil Fontenot Jr/(713)896-8200 x5071
cfontenot@joemyersford.com
www.joemyersford.com Ford Fleet

Maple Leaf Firearms, LLC Celina TX John Shewchuk/214-543-7087
sales@mapleleaffirearms.com Law Enforcement Equipment

Oscars All Area Automotive Service (Oscar J 
Camara)

Pasadena TX Oscar Camara/(713)505-2135
ocamara0109@sbcglobal.net
autocollisionmechanice.com Law Enforcement Equipment

San Tan Tactical Fort Worth TX
Macie Moody/817-563-6611 x108
macie@santantactical.com Law Enforcement Equipment

Silencer Shop (Hill Country Class 3, LLC) Leander TX Brad Ortiz/(512)931-4556
bortiz@silencershop.com
www.silencershop.com Law Enforcement Equipment

Tourbillon Enterprises LLC Rosemead CA Yoonie Bae/(626)872-6548
yoonie.bae@batteriesplus.com AED's

Visual Techniques, Inc White Oak TX
Robyn Stamper/903-297-4642
robyn@vtitx.com Law Enforcement Equipment
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